
The
Quilted Witch

Sew Along Schedule

Designed by Lori Holt Bee in my Bonnet Co.

FatQuarterShop.com

The sew along runs from October 2023 to May 2024!
We’re sewing our way through the Quilted Witch, sharing our blocks on “Witchy 

Wednesdays” over on Facebook and Instagram! You can follow with the hashtag 
#QuiltedWitchQAL and share your blocks there, too, so we can cheer you on!

What? When?

Quilted Cackle Star Block, p. 2 Wednesday, October 18

Quilted Candy Star Block, p. 4 Wednesday, November 1

Quilted Churn-Dash Star Blocks, p. 7 Wednesday, November 15

Quilted Magic Star Blocks, p. 8 Wednesday, November 29

Quilted Shoo-Fly Star Blocks, p. 9 Wednesday, December 13

Quilted Spell Star Blocks, p. 10 Wednesday, December 27

Quilted Twilight Star Blocks, p. 12 Wednesday, December 27

Quilted Twinkle Star Blocks, p. 14 Wednesday, January 10

Witch’s Hat Block, p. 16 Wednesday, January 24

Witch’s Head Block, p. 20 Wednesday, February 7

Witch’s Blouse Block, p. 24 Wednesday, February 21

Witch’s Skirt Block, p. 33 Wednesday, March 6

Witch’s Boots Blocks, p. 37 Wednesday, March 20

Broom Handle Block, p. 40 Wednesday, March 20

The Quilted Broom Block, p. 43 Wednesday, April 3

The Quilted Cat Block, p. 48 Wednesday, April 17

The Quilted Pumpkin Block, p. 52 Wednesday, May 1

Quilt Center, Borders and Finishing, p. 54 Wednesday, May 15

https://www.facebook.com/FatQuarterShop
https://www.instagram.com/fatquartershop/
https://www.instagram.com/explore/tags/quiltedwitchqal/



